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 1 D450 8614  Cable:GIGA_NIC5M:45072552 1 

 2 G178 6033  PCB:GIGAETHERNET:PCIE 1 

 3 D473 6715  Media Pack:NA:45076601 1 

 3 D473 6716  Media Pack:EU:45076603 1 

 4 D450 1190  Screw:M3x6MM 6 

 5 D473 5001  SD-Card:SCN 1 

 6 G178 6072  PCB:PC4200:RAWCARD-A:1GB 1 

 7 D450 1053  Decal:Fiery:Server:ENG 1 

 8 B234 1584  Keytop - EFI Other Function 1 

 8 B234 1585  Keytop - EFI Other Function EU 1 

 9 B234 1582  Keytop - EFI Normal 1 

 10 D450 8610  Power Supply Cord:NA:45053564 1 

 10 D450 8612  Power Supply Cord:EU:45053565 1 

 10 D450 8611  Power Supply Cord:UK:45054061 1 

 10 D450 8613  Power Supply Cord:AUS:45053566 1 

 11 D473 1130  Side_panel:45081318 1 

 12 D473 1110  Top_BEZEL:45072542 1 

 13 D473 1190  Button:UIB:45081328 1 

 14 D473 1101  Front_BEZEL:45072540 1 

 15 D473 1102  Labels:FR_BEZEL:45072541 1 

 16 D473 1050  PCB:UIB:45072551 1 

 17 D473 1140  Cable:UIB20Inch:45081319 1 

 18 D473 6713  Media Set:Service:45082066 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.Controller 1 (D473) 

O'Brien
Item 3RTB 4

O'Brien
Item 18RTB 4

Ed O'Brien
Item 2PCIL: June 2011

Ed
Sticky Note
No 7PCIL: January 2017
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2.Controller 2 (D473) 
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 1 D473 1020  PCB:Sandhill:45072557 1 

 2 D473 1040  Cooling:CPU:45072546 1 

 3 D473 1030  IC:CPU:CD_T2500:45072545 1 

 4 D473 1060  DIMM:PC2:1G:45072549 2 

 5 D473 1010  Mother Board:S5179:45082653 1 

 6 D473 1080  Fan:Case:45072547 1 

 7 D473 1170  Cable:HDD:SATA:45081325 1 

 8 D473 1200  Cable:CD_DVD:SATA:45081329 1 

 9 D473 1090  HDD:80G:45072544 1 

 10 D473 1150  ASM:Power_W:45081320 1 

 11 D473 1160  ASM:Reset_W:45081321 1 

 12 D473 1180  Cable:USB2.0:12IN:45081327 1 

 13 D473 1120  Drive:CD_DVD:45072556 1 

 14 D473 1070  PSU:220W:12V:45072548 1 

 15 D450 1190  Screw:M3x6MM 17 

 16 D450 1200  Screw:#6_32x1/4 4 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

2.Controller 2 (D473) 

Ed O'Brien
Item 14RTB 3
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 1 M382 8620  Keyboard:Black:PS/2-USB:  

   Low Profile:Generic:45060165 1 

 2 M382 8630  Mouse:Black:PS/2-USB:  

   Lighted Scroll Wheel:Generic:45060166 1 

 3 M382 8601  CBL:Power Cord:EUROPE:ROHS:45052215 1 

 3 M382 8602  CBL:Power Cord:U.K.:ROHS:45052216 1 

 3 M382 8604  CBL:Power Cord:AUS:ROHS:45053111 1 

 4 D473 8610  Monitor:19 In:Widescreen:LCD:  

   Flat Panel:45050351 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

3.FACI Furniture Bundle (D473-03) 



 

 

Parts Index 
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D473 1010  Mother Board:S5179:45082653   5 -   5 

D473 1020  PCB:Sandhill:45072557   5 -   1 

D473 1030  IC:CPU:CD_T2500:45072545   5 -   3 

D473 1040  Cooling:CPU:45072546   5 -   2 

D473 1050  PCB:UIB:45072551   3 -  16 

D473 1060  DIMM:PC2:1G:45072549   5 -   4 

D473 1070  PSU:220W:12V:45072548   5 -  14 

D473 1080  Fan:Case:45072547   5 -   6 

D473 1090  HDD:80G:45072544   5 -   9 

D473 1101  Front_BEZEL:45072540   3 -  14 

D473 1102  Labels:FR_BEZEL:45072541   3 -  15 

D473 1110  Top_BEZEL:45072542   3 -  12 

D473 1120  Drive:CD_DVD:45072556   5 -  13 

D473 1130  Side_panel:45081318   3 -  11 

D473 1140  Cable:UIB20Inch:45081319   3 -  17 

D473 1150  ASM:Power_W:45081320   5 -  10 

D473 1160  ASM:Reset_W:45081321   5 -  11 

D473 1170  Cable:HDD:SATA:45081325   5 -   7 

D473 1180  Cable:USB2.0:12IN:45081327   5 -  12 

D473 1190  Button:UIB:45081328   3 -  13 

D473 1200  Cable:CD_DVD:SATA:45081329   5 -   8 

D473 5001  SD-Card:SCN   3 -   5 

D473 6713  Media Set:Service:45082066   3 -  18 

D473 6715  Media Pack:NA:45076601   3 -   3 

D473 6716  Media Pack:EU:45076603   3 -   3 

D473 8610  Monitor:19 In:Widescreen:LCD:   

 Flat Panel:45050351   7 -   4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B234 1582  Keytop - EFI Normal   3 -   9 

B234 1584  Keytop - EFI Other Function   3 -   8 

B234 1585  Keytop - EFI Other Function EU   3 -   8 

D450 1053  Decal:Fiery:Server:ENG   3 -   7 

D450 1190  Screw:M3x6MM   5 -  15 

D450 1190  Screw:M3x6MM   3 -   4 

D450 1200  Screw:#6_32x1/4   5 -  16 

D450 8610  Power Supply Cord:NA:45053564   3 -  10 

D450 8611  Power Supply Cord:UK:45054061   3 -  10 

D450 8612  Power Supply Cord:EU:45053565   3 -  10 

D450 8613  Power Supply Cord:AUS:45053566   3 -  10 

D450 8614  Cable:GIGA_NIC5M:45072552   3 -   1 

G178 6033  PCB:GIGAETHERNET:PCIE   3 -   2 

G178 6072  PCB:PC4200:RAWCARD-A:1GB   3 -   6 
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M382 8601  CBL:Power Cord:EUROPE:ROHS:45052215   7 -   3 

M382 8602  CBL:Power Cord:U.K.:ROHS:45052216   7 -   3 

M382 8604  CBL:Power Cord:AUS:ROHS:45053111   7 -   3 

M382 8620  Keyboard:Black:PS/2-USB:   

 Low Profile:Generic:45060165   7 -   1 

M382 8630  Mouse:Black:PS/2-USB:   

 Lighted Scroll Wheel:Generic:45060166   7 -   2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 101 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 


	1.Controller 1 (D473) 
	2.Controller 2 (D473) 
	3.FACI Furniture Bundle (D473-03) 
	Parts Index 

